
College and Sixth Form Open Events

Many applications must be made by the end of January 2023, so do your research in
the autumn term. College and sixth form open events are a great way of doing this.  

Important! This information could change. Use school / college websites to confirm 
the date, time, type of event and whether you need to book. Do not go to an event 
without checking. If there is no date for the school / college you’re interested in, 
check their website. 

All Saints Sixth Form
Saturday 5th November 
www.allsaints.sheffield.sch.uk 

Astrea Academy

Birkdale Sixth Form (independent) 
Tuesday 18th October 
www.birkdaleschool.org.uk  

Chapeltown Academy 
Wednesday 2nd November
Tuesday 7th February 2023
www.chapeltownacademy.com

Forge Valley Sixth Form
Wednesday 9th November
www.forgevalley.school

High Storrs Sixth Form
Wednesday 2nd November
www.highstorrs.co.uk

King Ecgbert Sixth Form
Thursday 17th November  
www.ecgbert.sheffield.sch.uk 

King Edward VII Sixth Form 
Thursday 10th November
www.kes.sheffield.sch.uk 

Longley Park Sixth Form
Added 21/06/22
Saturday 15th Oct
Thursday 8thDecember
Thursday 19th Jan 2023
ww.longleypark.ac.uk 

http://www.longleypark.ac.uk/
http://www.kes.sheffield.sch.uk/
http://www.ecgbert.sheffield.sch.uk/
http://www.allsaints.sheffield.sch.uk/


College and Sixth Form Open Events

Meadowhead Sixth Form 
Thursday 3rd November   
www.meadowhead.sheffield.sch.uk 

Mercia Collegiate Sixth Form
Saturday 15th October
Thursday 24th November.

Notre Dame Sixth Form
Saturday 12th November 
www.notredame-high.co.uk

The Sheffield College (City, Hillsborough, Olive Grove and Peaks)
Visit: www.sheffcol.ac.uk for details.

Sheffield Girls’ (independent) 
Visit: www.sheffieldhighschool.org.uk/admissions/open-events to book.  
Visit: www.sheffieldhighschool.org.uk/why-us/3d-virtual-tour for a virtual tour.

Sheffield South East VI Form 
Visit: www.sheffieldpark-academy.org/sixthform for details.
 
Silverdale Sixth Form 
Tuesday 18th October
www.silverdale-chorustrust.org

Tapton Sixth Form 
Wednesday 23rd November 
www.taptonschool.co.uk 

UTC

UTC Sheffield City Centre
Wednesday 9th November (Y12 Showcase)
Wednesday 11th January 2023 (Y9/Y12 Showcase)
Visit: www.utcsheffield.org.uk/city for more details and to register.

UTC Sheffield OLP
Tuesday 4th October (Y9/Y12 Showcase)
Tuesday 10th January 2023 (Y12 Showcase)
Visit: www.utcsheffield.org.uk/olp for more details and to register.

Out of Sheffield 

Barnsley College 
Visit: www.barnsley.ac.uk for details.

Chesterfield College
Visit: www.chesterfield.ac.uk/events for details. 

http://www.barnsley.ac.uk/
https://www.utcsheffield.org.uk/olp
https://www.utcsheffield.org.uk/city
http://www.taptonschool.co.uk/
http://www.sheffieldpark-academy.org/sixthform
http://www.sheffieldhighschool.org.uk/why-us/3d-virtual-tour
http://www.sheffieldhighschool.org.uk/admissions/open-events
https://www.sheffcol.ac.uk/
http://www.notredame-high.co.uk/
http://www.meadowhead.sheffield.sch.uk/


Rotherham College
Saturday 19th November 2022
www.rotherham.ac.uk 

Thomas Rotherham College 
Visit: www.trc.ac.uk for details.

http://www.trc.ac.uk/
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